Position

Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Senior Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Department

Preventive
Maintenance

Preventive
Maintenance

Preventive
Maintenance

Preventive
Maintenance

Preventive
Maintenance

Preventive
Maintenance

Preventive
Maintenance

Total Wages

$62,996

$62,287

$56,122

$54,481

$49,040

$47,946

$43,369

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$7,693
$14,716
$13,625
$23,385
$18,678

$18,550

$21,966



