Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$62,996	\$7,693
Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$62,287	\$14,716
Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$56,122	\$13,625
Senior Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$54,481	\$23,385
Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$49,040	\$18,678
Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$47,946	\$18,550
Preventive Maintenance Worker		Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$43,369	\$21,966